KENNETT HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS HALL OF FAME NOMINATION FORM

The Kennett High School Sports Hall of Fame seeks to honor outstanding individuals who either attended Kennett High School or who were associated with Kennett and have made EXCEPTIONAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO THE KENNETT HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC PROGRAM. Kennett athletes must have demonstrated outstanding ability and/or leadership while representing Kennett; success in athletics beyond Kennett as well as contributions to society in general will be considered. A Kennett athlete must have completed his high school athletic career at least eight years prior to induction. As part of this process, I wish to nominate the following candidate for induction into the Kennett High School Sports Hall of Fame. (If deceased, please add the name and address of the nearest living relative, if known.)

Nominee				Relative				
Address				Address				
City/Town			State	City/Town			State	
Zip	_ Phone			Zip	Phone			
Year of Graduation _								
Nominator								
Name					Phone			
Address	City/Town			1		State	Zip	
References who	would suj	pport this n	omination					
Name				Name				
Address				Address				
City/Town			State	_ City/Town			State	
KHS Graduate: Yes	No	Year		_ KHS Graduate:	Yes No	Year		
	verific			at I am responsible if requested by the		ommittee.		
Signature				Date		_		

All nominations must be received no later than May 1st. Please mail or deliver to:

Kennett High School Hall of Fame Committee c/o John Eastman P.O. Box 44 Center Conway, NH 03813